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NAME:

COMPANY:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

NUMBER OF GUESTS:

TIME OF ARRIVAL:

DEPOSIT ID:

NAME OF GUEST:

By giving us your email address it means
you’re happy to sign up to receive updates and
offers from The Midway.

All you need to do is complete the booking form below and drop it in to us or email it over to bookings@themidway.co.uk
To secure your bookings we will also need your non-refundable deposit. Payment of your deposit confirms

you have read, understood and are accepting the booking terms and conditions.

NEW YEAR’S EVE
PRE-ORDER FORM

3 courses

£48.50

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

S
T

A
R
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E

R
S

M
A

IN
S

D
E

S
S

E
R

T
S

Food allergies and intolerances
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergen are present and our menu 
descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.
Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Please list any special dietary requirements on page 2.
cbgf - Can be gluten free.


